
2014

2013

2015

2014

2013

2015

2014

2013

2015

2014

2013

2015

2014

2012

2013

2015

2014

2013

2015

 >>  >>  >> 2014  >> 

1

Telephone Communication of

HIV Testing Results for Improving

Knowledge of HIV Infection 

Status

Public health nursing, 2014

31 1 58-59 SCI

IF:0.78

2 Screening for Lung Cancer
Clinical Journal of Oncology 
Nursing, 2014 18 5 601

3
Strategies for Communicating 

Contraceptive Effectiveness

Public health nursing 

2014.1IF 0.78

4

Antihypertensive drug therapyfor 

mild to moderate hypertension 

during pregnancy

Journal of Cardiovascular 
Nursing 2014.30 3 13-

14 IF 1.473

5

Educational and Skills-based 

Interventions for Preventing 

Relationship and Dating Violence 

in Adolescents and Young Adults

Public health nursing 2014.1 

IF 0.78

2014 SCI

2015-

05-28

 44 

: 619 :271016 :0538-6238121 :0538-8248121 :0538-6238114 :hlxy@tsmc.edu.cn hlxgb2013@126.com

1/12014 SCI -

2019/3/10http://nursing.tsmc.edu.cn/info/1020/1484.htm


