ENGLISH

学校首页 学院概》	杞 专业设置		科学研究	师资队伍	党团建设	学生工	作 对外合作	校友会	实习就业
科学研究		文	章详细内容			当前任	位置: 学院首页 >> 科学	研究 >> 论文	>> 2014年度 >> 正
论文		2014年度SCI收录论文统计							
2014年度									发布时间: 【2015
2013年度	· [	<b></b> 予 号	第一作者	论文名称			期刊名、卷期页		<b>05-28】</b> 文章点击:
2015年度			张爱华, 陈丽萍	Telephone Communication of					【 44 次】
科研获奖		1		HIV Testing Results for Improving Knowledge of HIV Infection Status		Public health nursing, 2014, 31(1):58-59(SCI收渎, IF:0.78)			
2014年度	1								
2013年度						JII			
2015年度									
科研课题		2	张爱华(通讯 作者)	Screening for Lung Cancer		Clinical Journal of Oncology Nursing, 2014, 18 (5): 601			
2014年度				Strategies for Communicating Contraceptive Effectiveness		Public health nursing 2014.1IF 0.78			
2013年度		3							
2015年度									
学术活动			<ul> <li>柳书华(通讯 作者)</li> <li>柳韦华(通讯 作者)</li> </ul>	mild to moderate hypertension during pregnancy Educational and Skills-based		Journal of Cardiovascular Nursing 2014.30 (3) : 13- 14 IF 1.473			
2014年度		1							
2013年度									
2015年度		5				Public health nursing 2014.1 IF 0.78			
教材著作									
2014年度									
2012年度	L								
2013年度									
2015年度									
专利									
2014年度									
2013年度									
2015年度									

地址:山东省泰安市长城路619号 邮编:271016 电话:0538-6238121 传真:0538-8248121 学生工作电话:0538-6238114 电子邮箱:hlxy@tsmc.edu.cn hlxgb2013@126.com